'e location under 3 deed
r 1!-\1,

/

lﬂrQIGnPd well operator from

is entitled to operate for ojl
lease

/ other contract

- ) _‘;"('\s-/_\f'f‘.._h well No. One (1) {
s s w Far~ Barnard
88 1R S S i A T
ok e o Al 2] = 085 ~ 5767
A - j‘_.\'-\'-i‘-;- Duir _June 29, 1982
STAE OF WEST VIMGINIA
OFFICE OF QUL 4nD Gas - DEPARTMEMT OF MINES
01! AND GAS WE[| PER%IT APP L CATTON
Ll ¥ Wl o f Gas w /
f17 "Gas'', Production /' Underground storaae /  Deep /  Shallow X /
TCuTIJW: Elevation: 1070 Watershed: Goose Run
Dintrict: -Union County: RITTHIE Quadrangle: Pullman 7.5
"LL 2PFPATIR  Ferrell Prior DESIGNATED AGgnT Ferrell Prior
Lldrear. P. O. Box 1486 AddressP. O. Box 1436
Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101 Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101
IL ANC| GAS D "
JYALTY | OWNER Ina_Barnard et al COAL OPERATOR N/A “.
iddresq Harrisville, W. Va. Address
\creaga 35..5
COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
IRFACE |OWNER Donald Jackson NAME N/A
wddress Pullman, W. Va. Address
creagel  32.0 NAME N/A
Address
ELD SALE (IF MADE) TO:
ME IInknown
ddress COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
NAME N/A
Address
L AMD GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOT!FIED 35‘$§aﬁarf?; 2=
ey fl li;\:zdztg\Jrziz U
“r \
Adrog Samuel N. Hersman g Lj&
| P.0. Box 66 P J' ¥s i
\Jeph | Smithville, W.Va. 26178 A Ug 1982
R 477-3597 i
P TR & OlL & GaAs Division
l O NINI—r—
LRALEE B [ sy
The undersigned well operator

Or gas purposes at the

1 -
- .~~~

. - L7.
[ =7y anc, v olwer

2ontract han been popop::

rens)

——.dan_21 , 19 80 » in the office of the Clerk of County Commission of
-tchie Lounty, West Virqinia, in ~ 129 Book at paqe 835 . A permit is
BRI PR | ]-3.’ I'\]'r\‘lq > £
FTOPGYED WORE : Drill X/ Dril) Neeper /  Redrill / Fracture or stimulate '
Plua off old formation ___/ Perforarc new form- ion /
Other physical change Tn well (specify)
==planned as shawn on the work order on the reverse side hereonf,
aboave Aa=nd coal aperator, coal owner(s), and coal Trasee

S

. crn
O LR

T "\"“'\’Il

~oy =

{
- PN

B

M
PHYE T CAl

)

or delivered

ol eies an ar befare

trent of Mj

T COP1F§ OF ALL l
LOGS "DIRECTLY -TO:
NIA Ol AND GAS
"y COHPI%%ION
ATUN S0
),ll

Lh8-3092

3

BLANKET BﬂNﬂ

- 1394/3

oy “h to make or are required to mabe
Vottines within fifteen (15) days after receipt.
%i: Perimi b Application and the enclosed plat an
vorpaiatered mail

the
ines at Charlestnn

are hereby notified that .ry

by Code 222-4-3 must be filed with th,
of this Application by the Dept
I reclamation pl@4mf2@24n
by hand to the abvve named coal operator, coal own-
day of the fmailing ar delivery of this Application
West Virainia. A
;;{ /7 S?L,/) ;
RED s DAL o L Lr2
Well Operator '
Byt
s




FORM V=2
(Reverse)

(Revised 3-%81)
PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS 1S AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM V=35 UPON COMPLETION

ORILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) Gene Stalnaker, Inc.

Address P. O. Box 178

Glenville, W. Va. 26351

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Warren
Estimatzd depth of completed well 2500 feet. Rotary x / Cable tools /
Approxirate water strata depths: Fresh, 60 feet; salt, S feet,
Approximate coal seam depths: N/A .
Is coal being mined in this area: Yes / No x /

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR | SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS |CEMENT FiLLA PACKERS
TUBING TYPE, Weight For Dril= Left in[UP OR SACKS |
!Size |Grade |per ft |New |Used 1ing Well Cubic ft, |
Conductor i IKinds
Fresh water ' i : :
Coal ' Sizes
Intermed.,
Production Depths set
Tubing 8 5/8 | 250 250 To surface
Liners i ! ; Perforations:
Tubing 4% Casing 3200 SOV ShEs | Tao Bot tom
|

VOTE: Reguiation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the ortginal and four
copies of Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (1) a plat in
the 7Form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in ome of the forms prescribed by
Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other securtty allowed by Code §22-4-2, (iii)
Form IV-9, "Reclamation Plan" applicable to the reclamation required by Code
§22-:-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the fee
required by Code §22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the comsent required by Code
822-¢-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the pro-
posed well,

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is
sougi:t and is noted as such on the Form IV-2 filed in commection therewtth.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE PCSTED AT THE W
ALL PROVISIONS Er1 G

i CIT:
L OIIE,

x7HJACCCRDAﬂCTM"?:CHAFHRQZ,
ARTICLE 4 OF THE W. VA. CODE, THE LOCATION 13 KEREay
SPPROVEDTOR . STiAkng 5 s iy st EXPIRE

< LA

_'-Fipﬁﬂo“ HAYE NQT COMMENCE pel=83
- BY_2 ' "‘
/ - .

The [rllowing waiver must be campleted by the coal operator and by any coal cumer
or csal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code 822-4-20, if the permit
i3t De tssued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof:

WAI VER

i undersigned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal u'tjjff’]ﬂjﬁﬂle”
)cation has examined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the
‘ca of the well location, the well location has been added to the mine map. The under=
gned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location, provided the

‘11 operator has complied with all applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and
‘e governing. regularions.

ite: S 19

By:
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SN DATE C 74742 |
\ ‘ YET D. 4 -/ B
W v @&
Stre af Hest Hrgords  apr W Z2 __Z__ffc T

Separimera of sHinrs

Bl aner Das ﬁiuisizm

el STFLCTZION MDD FECCAMATICN Sron
R 0, o/ Coryd CESIGETD MG S e ss S
ACETRSS Ro. 80 PR 2 SCress ag . 7 v o
Telezncne HE5-Suy9 Telechane 4/ g.=>.,0
SDOWNER o) TAAEO N SCIZ CONS. DISTRICT L3 ud,
fevece .3t..cn o be carmied Ut Y Py o camd - (Agent
This plan has been reviewed oy é:ttlﬁ &ag méd SD. All correcticns _
accitions ecame a part of this plan: Y-y -
(Datea)
(SO Agent)
ACTESS RCAD LOCATICN
DTN AV (A) Stucture QLivessioy L4 T e o [T
== Matersal i« S s, + e
e @7, Marm Bais . face Ref. Marmal W o S
SLTEIR s Ly e 7 (B) StTuctre , fRac (
, f“: RIS
—ing Materzal Jj’j 2 \ el HRoe,
S Vv

a Raf, ) rwal 2. 7 Page Ref. Marual J(y A /1

= e 5 g T
------ WY < c: serucnme Dae, . gl
e ST e D’Vs,

Fee Ll Matevrsal - _ . ._O.!‘Z_A,,,AO/_‘{,._ -

i g S5 et e et £ 77 e

® Fef. Mamual 2L Page Ref. Marmal = -
Cross OrmmwAE 2{0’7’04’00' @) At 2-/

A-- STTUCTUres snould be inspected recularly and repaired if
“crmercial timber is to be cut and stacked ond all orush ond
T md removed from the site before dirc work degins.

necessary. All
small timber zo :e

FEVEGZTATICN
Treatment Area I ITreatrent-Xrea 1T -
@ . Tons/acxe Lime .l cm—Cn3 /acs
ST COITRCE 0 BB e s crmrm:om é |
ok 5. 690 L& 2%420/:} lbs/acre "er:..’.l.:erg A__ - - lks/acee
- (10=20-20 or equivalert) JHOL0-20 or emuivalent)
s KAy 70w Tens/acye Muiich Tens /armes
§ 7 | N e
- Ayptepass— 75— 1bs/acre Seec* A ks Jaca
chove [ /8~ lbs/acre _ ~ l : 1hs /aces
N R Shay
Feseve, Z.4= lbs/acre 04/12/2024,, . ..
Ty ~F Id_{/ﬂd/c
‘Tmooulate all legumes such zsverchn. - Toil md slovers uith vae 2rover tasteriim.
wiIte with IX recommencec mmoun<.

Tan¥ PHIFARET 3y 1. PR B

-

TIf:  Flecse request lowicumers'
20CTePITTION TO Dprotect mew
seecling- for one growing season.
issach 3evaz~<r:e sheets as
e8I FOY Arrramemea

ALCREDS fp. yo2 7 PRIers80rs YW
YEs =249
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TO:
FROM:

RE:

In an eff
viously.

necessary.

Yes '

or gas in
extracted

You shoul
have been

If the an:
an affiday
working ir
or gas in

ore. to implehent HB-1254 an

/ No g
based upﬁn a ledse or leases or other continuing contract or contracts providing for
flat well

R |
Stete of West Birgiia fBery VED

Bepariment of ines JuL 19 1982
il und Gas Buwision OIL ;
®il und Gas 3 W SRR ISION
Uhacleston 25305
ALL OPERATORS DATE: June 22, 1982

T%Hl# Administrator

House Bill 1254 - Permits Not to be Issued on
Flat Well Royalty Leases

affidavit was mailed to each operator pre-
Upon review it is found this affidavit is inappropriate and not entirely
The application form will be revised to include the following statement:

/ The right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas is
royalty or any similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil

place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil and gas so
, produced or marketed.

d answer this questjon without the use of the form until the applications

revised.

swer is ''yes'' to the question, then you must provide with the application
vit which certifies that the affiant is authorized by the owner of the
iterest in the well to state that it shall tender to the owner of the oil
place not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or received

for the oi

1 or gas so extracted, produced or marketed before deducting the amount

to be paid or set aside for the owner of the oil and gas in place, on all such

oil or gas to be extracted, produced or marketed trom the well. (See West Virginia
Code 22-4=11(e).)
Attached is an affidavit form you may use, but it is necessary only in the event
that you would answer ''yes'. |If the answer is '"'no'', please include a statement
to that effect. ' '
A\
S\
/
TEH/rf

04/12/2024



Gir sl ! e
‘nu‘$”, Color Hard or Soft g Top Feet | Bottom et ni (.,

| | I
Shale 2072 - 2295
Weir And Sand | 2295 : 2396 Gas & 0il
Shale | 2396 | 3360
Warren Sand | 3360 i 3440 Gas
Shale ' 3440 ' 3700
Speechley Sand . 3700 ; 3900 Gas
Shale - 3900 ! 4102
BaEl Town Sand 4102 , 4184 Gas
Shale ' 4184 j 4398
lst Ripley Sand , 4398 ! 4411
Shale 4411 ; 4482
Second Ripley | 4482 ; 4510 Gas
Shale ; 4510 g 5022
Benson y20.22 ) 5034 Gas
Shale | 5034 | 5092
Alexander - 5092 | 5145 Gas & 0Oil
Shale | 5145 | 5230
Total Depth ! 5230 ;

j 3750-3840 Speechley Sand
4110-4170 Ball Town Sand
| ! 4403-4408 1st Ripley
' 4495-4500 Second Ripley
| | | 5025-5030 Benson
5120 - 5135 Alexander

04/12/2024




'()C-l() u I, u

Rev. - 9-71 £

STATEE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF mMINES

Oil and Gas Division

WELL RECOKD Rowaryusas VM ge 0

Cable_ Gas..
()Uu(han l( Pullman 7 5 p(-k'yb'l””;” N Coml
Permit No. _47-085-5767 Waier Flood . Storape
Disposal. ____ B et oin
Ond)
E:;:;;Ehunder 0il Corporatlon' - Ml M s Ve e
S Casrie il [ Used Laeft U Cerent i) up
s Qs BEx 512, Lake Serene . ’ ! i L
Address g3 58 Sissippi 55 Fobing | Dnlling | i Well | Cu ft. (Sks.)
Farm ____Ba Barnard Acres. o= o CollwiC ' Satm e e TR
Location (waters) Goose Run . S l [ £
Well N(i._._Qng 1070 : 20400 ' ! "
District____Union County___; thChle Cond 'mm_“_ wes o
~—Donald : - | .
The surface of iract is owned in fee bv_.__._____. = 13-10° N (S Sy —
Jackson el 9 5/8 + i
Address__Pullman, W. Va. = . BS5/I8 1180 . - _l_80ﬂ To surface
Minerai rights are owned by_Ina_Barnard, et al 7 A ]
o _Address___Harrisville, W. Va. 51/ i ‘
Drilling Commenced 7/31/1982 e, 412 SUNEY S __l 52]:9_&., 500 sks.
Drilling Completed 8/5/1982 . S . NTsLERre N __l
Initial open flow Show cu. ft. _SHOW ) L ~ 7’ ek
Final production _1mm___cu. ft. per day - =0~ il Limers Used _,,,___,._____*__1'_,_,_ |
Well open __4hrs hrs. before test _...ORP. RS- o s
Well treatment details: Attach copy of cementing record
Dowell Nitrogen Frac 8-16-1982 —
Coal was encountered at s —Feet . _ Inches
Fresh water 220 and 440 Feet . . Salt Water— . __ . Feet ___
Producing Sand AT, ;| |, S S L S— e ST
i T2 SAETNSE e el Bl s oSl T — T T ———
Formation Color Hard or Soft Top Feet | Bottom IFeet Oil, Gas or Water * Remarks
R S — = —
Soil 0 . 15 )
Shale 15 ; 95 Y e ta 1 4
Sand 95 | 115 Vv 1 s 15\
Red Rock L5 | 155 { i", h
Sand 155 195 Li;
Slate and Shale 195 . 640 S Ay 31 1983
Sand 640 705 N
Slate and Shale 705 1160
Sand 1160 1250 oL & GAST:VlSI‘O\;‘lES
shale 1250 1310 DEPT. oF Ml
Sand 1310 1395 .
Shale 1395 1505
Sand 1505 1580
Sand 1580 1640
Shale 1640 1720
Sand 1720 1805
Shale 1805 1820 04/12/2024
Sand 1820 1860
Shale 1860 /1880
Lime 5 1880 l 1905
Shale TN 1905 | 3920
Big Lime 1920 - 2002
Injun Sand . : 2002 | 2072

* Indicates Eleotric 1ag Whg iy ¢ Teharks o0t o

ey O AN

A/ 7



- STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES mg@@nvg@

OIL AND GAS WELLS DiVISION .
AUG -3 1982
N
ND GAS DIVISIO
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT O A ARTMENT OF MINES
Permit No. 6\‘5\7 6 7 Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
' |
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
- TUBING DRILLING WELL |
Companij&wﬂ, Il
Size |
Address___
16. Kind of Packer
Farm__ @W
13
/
Well No._/ 0 | Sizeof
District, y 2%l CountyM 8, ‘l
.- _ 6% Depth set________
Drilling commenced 7 2 ? g i
53/186
- -
Drilling complet Total depth 9 Perf. top
Date shot_ Depth of shot__ 2 Perf. bottom_______
Initial open flow. _ /10ths Water in____Inch Liners Used PErL: top
C Perf. bottom_____
Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Mere. in____Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. [ CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
Oil_ | bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

J Y — Sy ~ J.%@a - A, VAl AN
- Drillers’ Names W - ;9’
Poolin bore FLEL. M. g # 5~

Remarks: e

730 —5 2 el F0A24 2024

BATE DISTRICT wELL INSPECTOR



Form 2o

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. Well Ne
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
= S PASET

. S A R B Ny G T B R o T S M N 5 T P S U P P NP

PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOD-8128 LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | sIZE LOST
%w
Drillers’ Names. .
Remarks:
I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE
04/12/2024.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTE®



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA E’&E@ER
DEPARTMENT OF MINES ; g E@

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION AUG -3 1882
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT WV DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Permit No 8‘5—--{ 7 é 7 Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

' |
Ve CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN ! PACKERS
I ip jﬁ /Q/W"L TUBING DRILLING WELL
Size
Address.
16 Kind of Packer—_______
Fnrm_’LW'!//
13
Well Ng / 10 Size of
District %ﬂ” Countym 8%
— £ - 654 Depth set____
Drilling | commenced 72 i y2
53/16.
s q
Drilling |complete Total depth______ " Partl ta
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2_ Perf, bottom_____
i d 5
Initial openflow_____.  /10ths Water in_____Inch Itnees Uss it
Perf. bottom______
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Merec. in_____ Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
X NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt wateér. feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

. Drillers’ Names. Jo W 7?% - J. WM m % =l oy %g

Bottre o LELfor £y 75
i Lan N7 of P caning
- WW/&% A

_ %,

BATE “ oisTHicY wérlZiNsfecton




Form 26 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Neo
COMPANY. : ADDRESS
FARM —DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer ) Location
== ~arereewrey :
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WoOoD-8128 LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LoST

Drillers’ Names - - -

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®

04/12/2024



s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES ZRE@E&WE&D

OliL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

AUG ~ 9 1987
9 RT .
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPO OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Permit No gs —5 727 Oil or Gas Well
B 200 2 A0 s | s | s | e
‘ompany

Size

Address

16. Kind of Packer______
Famw

13
Well N O—A 10 Size of _

o - .
District_M’fV' County@ 8%

Dri]linF commenced 7-2 ? &z o Sk it
53/16
Drilling completed___ Total depth 2 Perf. top
Date shot__ Depth of shot___ 2 Perf. bottom_________
Liners Used Pert, top

Initial open flow. ; : /10ths Water in_____Inch p ;
Perf. bottom_____

Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in____ Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
. ‘ NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

Oil_ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt wdter feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillev# Names

Remarks: 7190 oo 2 oty Lo
.

At ST s P 2B a4

BATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR




Form 26 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No. i Well Ne
COMPANY. = ADDRESS
FARM ———DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer ) Location
= : S
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812E LEAD CONSTRUGTION—L.OCATION RECOVERED | sSIZE LOST
. . s . , s >
T
I T
== SEInEEs
Drillers’ Names _ ’
Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®

04/12/2024



- Drillers’ Names

OG- 11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. __—_@ 7

[ AY 2

ATl
‘\\',:'j 1%, ji
a \J

0 1983

OiL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MiNzS

Oil or Gas Well
(XIND)
W / CASING AND |  USED IN | e s NERERS
Company ;— /3&(/&/2 TUBING | DRILLING f WELL
|
Size |
Address
16 | Kind of Packer.
Farm /\&W
/ 5 |
Well No 10 | Size of e
District, W/W Countyw 8% [
63g ! Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16 ’
{
Drilling completed Total depth. " 7 f Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. % 1 Pertf. bottonmt.ese oo
i d ! Pert. t
[nitial open flgw, /10ths Water in____Inch Liners Hae ) i
T , Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Merc. in_____Inch ‘
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock prescure lbs hrs.
Jil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
["rexh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Remarks:

S —/85=

g s o 2y avse

P

R s A




Form <b STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOD-81Z2E LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED L 104 4 LOST

Drillers’ Names_

Remarks:

s I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

"TOaM22008



State of Hest Birginia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and Bas Biuision
WALTER N. MILLER

Charleston 23305 THEODORE M. STREIT
t%mscron ADMINISTRATOR
|
August |24, 1983

Ferrell L. Prior
P. 0. Box 1486 .
Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101

In Re: PERMIT NO: 47-085-5767

FARM: Ina Barnard, et al
WELL NO: 1

-~ DISTRICT: Union
COUNTY Ritchie

\
Gentlem%n:
|

ell has been received in

7 “The| FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above described w
this office. Only the column check below applies:

permit number has been released under your

e well designated by the above
lanket Bond.

gle bend which covered the well
permit number to the surety company who executed
» in order that they may give you credit on their

ilease return the enclosed cancelled sin
esignated by the above

said bond in your behalf
records.
w

XXXXXX Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In

accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well
will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

|

‘ Very truly yours,

~ T, A<

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines
04/12/2024
™S/ . i



/MQ 7//9/83- - 2000’

LATITUDE 79°/2 30"

LONGITUDE 80°5730"

(3

&

s
= 3
B v
2
— — NIOZ

A¢

@.
w1|glllt: “,.“;
FILE NO._ - ) | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | =
DnAwmﬂo, : THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE | /"=500" ~ : KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION. REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURAC [[200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF ‘MINES. Maorks C: E
ELEVATIO (SIGNED)_ MARK C. ECHAZEO
APk = L PLACE SEAL HERE

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF
WELL ON UNITED STATES

DATE__ALLRIL & 1982
OPERATOR'S WELL NO._Z/NE

TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS AP| WELL NO.
FORMIV-B‘ 47 - 085 — \5’7/7
(8-78) | STATE  COUNTY PERMIT

| STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
| OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL TYP#: OIL __GAS_Y LIQUID INJECTION__ WASTE DISPOSAL —
WIF “GAS,) PRODUCTION Y _STORAGE __DEEP__SHALLOW ¥
LOCATION! ELEVATION__ /070’ ___ WATER SHED__GO0SE RUN
| DISTRICT ___&A/ON COUNTY __R/ICHIE
| QUADRANGLE PLILLMAN 7.5°
SURFACE OWNER __DONALD JACKSON. ACREAGE __35.5 _
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER_ZNA BARNARD ,€F A/  ease ACREAGE 28.82/2024
LEASE NO.
PROPOSED WORK: DRILL.Y_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL_FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE__PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW
| FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON__ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG —

TARGET FORMATION — WARREN ESTIMATED DEPTH 3200 K
WELL OPERATOR Ll £- B DESIGNATED AGENT . FERRELL L. PRIOR
ADDRESS 20 BoX /486 ADDRESS

279 Oman = F

—_—r A SN

LPARKERSBURG, W. yA4. Ze/o/ PARKERSBURG, W.VA. Z&/o/(





